

Objective:

To recognize individuals, groups and corporations who have made significant contributions to the growth and improvement of street rodding in Canada, and to salute and celebrate their achievements with a public acknowledgment.

INDUCTEE NOMINATION FORM

$oldsymbol{I}$ (your name)		
~		
City:		Province:
Postal Code:	Telephone Number:	()
e/mail:		
Nominate:		
Ctraat:		
City:		Province:
	Telephone Number:	()
, ••	1	
Why should this naws	on or organization hairds	cted into the Canadian Street Rodding
wny snouta this perso		=
	<u>Hall of Fam</u>	<u>ie</u> :
	Thanks.	
SIGNATURE:		DATE:
		ly one will be chosen each year. Induction into the Canadian Street Rodding
i ou will be noulled if y	Hall of Fam	•

Thanks, and please send this form in as soon as possible!

Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame

The Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame was created in 1993 with the support of the Canadian Street Rod Association (CSRA) and private sponsors, to recognize the contributions of individuals, clubs, and corporations to street rodding in Canada. In the inaugural year 25 members were inducted. The Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame is now an independent organization and each year we add one new member, each one nominated for this prestigious position by their peers.

If you know of some individual, club, or company who fit the criteria below, please take a moment to nominate them for inclusion into this exclusive body:

Aims and Objectives:

- 1. To support and preserve the heritage of street rodding in Canada
- 2. To recognize those individuals, clubs, and corporations who have made significant contributions to the development, growth and improvement of street rodding in Canada
- 3. To acknowledge and preserve those achievements and contributions that were important in building the credibility and status of street rodding in Canada
- 4. To salute these achievements, at appropriate times, through public recognition and by induction into the Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame

Criteria:

- 1. Any individual person, club, or corporation that you feel has been instrumental in developing street rodding in Canada may be nominated
- 2. There is no restriction as to the nationality of candidates
- 3. Self nominations will not be accepted
- 4. Membership by the person or corporation being nominated in any association, club or organization is not a requirement for induction into the Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame

Please send your completed Nomination Form and any supporting documents to:

Canadian Street Rodding Hall of Fame Post Box 184 Port Robinson, ON L0S 1K0

fax to: 1-866-301-1530 (no charge)

To download this form, or to make your nomination online, visit our website at:

http://www.csrhof.com